
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-102. Exam Schedule

Mon, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 1  S13-505
Mon, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 2  S13-505
Tue, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S14-504
Thu, 21 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S14-708
Thu, 21 Dec 18:45 — 19:30 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing  M17-721  Sapuntsov A.L.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S13-505  Pisarchik E.E.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S13-506  Pisarchik E.E.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Risk Management in State Financial Monitoring  M16-505  Pisarchik E.E.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation  M16-505

 Pisarchik E.E.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Formal Models and Methods for Solving Analytical Problems (in English)  S13-505,

S13-506  Pisarchik E.E.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Protection and Processing of Limited Access Documents  S15-705

 Modestov A.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Marco Statistical Analysis and Forecasting  S14-504, S14-505

 Domashova D.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Specialized Database and Information System Technologies  S15-502

 Davydenko V., Gaybatova A.R.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Supervisory Operations  M17-721  Bazhan T.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S14-708  Barysheva A.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S14-707  Barysheva A.V.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Formal Models and Methods for Solving Analytical Problems (in English)

 S13-505, S13-506  Pisarchik E.E.
Wed, 17 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Supervisory Operations  M17-721  Bazhan T.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S14-707, S14-708

 Barysheva A.V., Maksimov N.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 1  S13-505
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM System Simulation  B15-901  Maksimov N.V.


